
1. The Centers and Places of the Examination will be as under:

Draf Programme Circular No. 365  

Exam of  March-2026 

Faculty: Science and Technology 

Course : 11670 -  Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) NEP 2.0

  Common instruction as per Circular No.SU/On Exam/29, Dated 01 February, 2020 and Circular No.   

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

  SU/Appointment RVC/49 Date 05 February 2026 available on University website :  www.unishivaji.ac.in               

                      

Instructions:    

No. Center Places
College 

Code

College 

Abbv.

Satara District

Pro. Sambhajirao Kadam Mahavidyalya, Deur177 DEURDEUR 1 1
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Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name]

2. The written examination will be conducted in the following order

Date & Day :- 25-Apr-2026, Saturday  10.30 AM - 12.00 PM

3 113081-Techniques in Nursery Development - 113081

3 113067-Mineral Medicines in Ayurveda - 113067

3 113083-Essentials of Cyber Security - 113083

Date & Day :- 04-May-2026, Monday  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

3 113824/112702/112702-Statistics Paper V & VI (Major) Paper V 112702

3 112712-Industrial Microbiology Paper V & VI (Major) Paper V 112712

3 113823/112701/112701-Mathematics Paper V & VI (Major) Paper V 112701

3 113833/112711/112711-Microbiology Paper V & VI (Major) Paper V 112711

3 113822/112700/112700-Chemistry Paper V & VI (Major) Paper V 112700

3 113832/112710/112710-Bio-Technology Paper V & VI (Major) Paper V 112710

3 113826/112704/112704-Botany Paper V & VI (Major) Paper V 112704

3 113831/112709/112709-Bio-Chemistry Paper V & VI (Major) Paper I 112709

3 113829/112707/112707-Computer Science Paper V & VI (Major) Paper V 112707

3 113825/112703/112703-Physics Paper V & VI (Major) Paper V 112703

3 112708-Food Science & Quality Control Paper V & VI (Major) Paper V 112708

3 112713-Geology Paper V & VI (Major) Paper V 112713

3 113828/112706/112706-Electronics Paper V & VI (Major) Paper V 112706

3 112718-Drug Chemistry Paper V & VI (Major) Paper V 112718

3 113827/112705/112705-Zoology Paper V & VI (Major) Paper V 112705

Date & Day :- 05-May-2026, Tuesday  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

3 112718-Drug Chemistry Paper V & VI (Major) Paper VI 112718

3 112713-Geology Paper V & VI (Major) Paper VI 112713

3 112712-Industrial Microbiology Paper V & VI (Major) Paper VI 112712

3 113833/112711/112711-Microbiology Paper V & VI (Major) Paper VI 112711

3 113832/112710/112710-Bio-Technology Paper V & VI (Major) Paper VI 112710

3 113831/112709/112709-Bio-Chemistry Paper V & VI (Major) Paper II 112709

3 112708-Food Science & Quality Control Paper V & VI (Major) Paper VI 112708

3 113829/112707/112707-Computer Science Paper V & VI (Major) Paper VI 112707

3 113828/112706/112706-Electronics Paper V & VI (Major) Paper VI 112706

3 113827/112705/112705-Zoology Paper V & VI (Major) Paper VI 112705

3 113826/112704/112704-Botany Paper V & VI (Major) Paper VI 112704

3 113825/112703/112703-Physics Paper V & VI (Major) Paper VI 112703

3 113824/112702/112702-Statistics Paper V & VI (Major) Paper VI 112702

3 113823/112701/112701-Mathematics Paper V & VI (Major) Paper VI 112701

3 113822/112700/112700-Chemistry Paper V & VI (Major) Paper VI 112700

Date & Day :- 06-May-2026, Wednesday  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM
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3 113842/112953/112953-Chemistry Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper V 112953

3 112961-Food Science & Quality Control Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper V 112961

3 113849/112960/112960-Computer Science Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper V 112960

3 112971-Drug Chemistry Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper V 112971

3 113844/112955/112955-Statistics Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper V 112955

3 112969-Plant Protection Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper V 112969

3 113848/112959/112959-Electronics Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper V 112959

3 113855/112966/112966-Geology Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper V 112966

3 113845/112956/112956-Physics Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper V 112956

3 113853/112964/112964-Microbiology Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper V 112964

3 113847/112958/113843-Zoology Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper V 112958

3 112962-Bio-Chemistry Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper I 112962

3 113843/112954/112954-Mathematics Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper V 112954

3 113846/112957/112957-Botany Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper V 112957

3 113861/112981/112981-Pollution Paper I & II (Minor) Paper I 112981

Date & Day :- 07-May-2026, Thursday  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

3 113861/112981/112981-Pollution Paper I & II (Minor) Paper II 112981

3 112971-Drug Chemistry Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper VI 112971

3 112969-Plant Protection Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper VI 112969

3 113855/112966/112966-Geology Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper VI 112966

3 113853/112964/112964-Microbiology Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper VI 112964

3 112962-Bio-Chemistry Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper II 112962

3 112961-Food Science & Quality Control Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper VI 112961

3 113849/112960/112960-Computer Science Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper VI 112960

3 113848/112959/112959-Electronics Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper VI 112959

3 113847/112958/113843-Zoology Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper VI 112958

3 113846/112957/112957-Botany Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper VI 112957

3 113845/112956/112956-Physics Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper VI 112956

3 113843/112954/112954-Mathematics Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper VI 112954

3 113844/112955/112955-Statistics Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper VI 112955

3 113842/112953/112953-Chemistry Paper V & VI (Minor) Paper VI 112953

Date & Day :- 08-May-2026, Friday  02.30 PM - 04.00 PM

3 112983-English - 112983
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Board of Examinations and Evaluation

Vidyanagar,

Kolhapur - 416004

Date : 

Director

               In Case of any Query found in respective Question Paper, student shall communicate the same through Principal/Senior Supervisor 

within 03 days from the date of concerned Question Paper to Deputy Registrar, Appointment Section, Room No. 205 Exam . Building No. 1 

Shivaji University, Kolhapur- 416004.

Important :

               The Examination Programme is subject to change, Candidates are therefore advised to see the Final Examination Programme,             

if there is any change in the Examination Programme the University is not responsible for loss or inconvenience caused to the candidates.

Note :

sd/-
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